HAaMEULINGES

EAN
4012700994011

Dodatkowe informacje

e Wymiary 2D: 18,4 x 8,7
e Wymiary 3D: 7,9x3,1x18,4

Pozostate produkty

Kolor

pastelowy niebieski
Czarny
Neonowozétty
Bezowy

Niebieski
Turkusowy
Jasnorézowy

morelowy
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PIORO WIECZNE PELIKAN CLASSIC M200/B CZARNE

Kod: 100436190
Marka: Pelikan

Format: Inne

Kolor: Czarny

Minimum logistyczne: 1

Kod

100436168
100436190
100436199
400189717
400195676
300009780
300009923

400200419

Hamelin Polska Sp. z o0.0.
Jutrzenki 137A, 02-231 Warszawa

=9 Jednostki logistyczne

1: Karton
999: Paleta (EAN: 4006144087958)
1: Sztuka (EAN: 4012700994011)

Kod EAN

4012700823021
4012700994011
4012700819888
4012700824745
4012700826015
4012700822000
4012700823823

4012700827876

https://hamelin-eos.pl/products/pioro-wieczne-pelikan-classic-m200-b-czarne-100436190
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